10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

AGENDA

WAPAKONETA CITY COUNCIL

DATE: MAY 7, 2018
7:30 PM AT CITY HALL

INVOCATION (Dunlap)

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF PRIOR MINUTES

e April 16™ Public Hearing minutes
e April 16" Council Meeting minutes

REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES AND/OR SPECIAL COMMITTEES
COMMUNICATIONS
GUEST PETITIONS
e Melissa Carlin — Summer Moon Festival
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS

ORDINANCES/RESOLUTIONS

Introduction of new ordinances

MAYOR’S REPORT
SAFETY SERVICE DIRECTOR’S REPORT
LAW DIRECTOR'S REPORT
SCHEDULING OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS
e  Tourism Commission — May 215t at 6:15pm at City Hall

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS

ADJOURN
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